
 

Academic Senate Council Agenda  
Contra Costa College 

2600 Mission Bell Drive, San Pablo, California 94806 
(510) 235-7800x4215 

 
            

Academic Senate President: Richard Akers rakers@contracosta.edu                     Office: Lynette Kral lkral@contracosta.edu 

VP/NSAS Rep: Leverett Smith lesmith@contracosta.edu                   NSAS Rep: Wendy Williams wwilliams@contracosta.edu 

  CLASS Rep: Irena Stefanova istefanova@contracosta.edu                     CLASS Rep: Eric Sanchez esanchez@contracosta.edu 

  SS Rep: Alissa Scanlin ascanlin@contracosta.edu                                         SS Rep: Luci Castruita lcastruita@contracosta.edu 

  LAVA Rep: Beth Goehring bgoehring@contracosta.edu          CTE Chair/LAVA Rep: Rick Ramos rramos@contracosta.edu                   

  Student Services Chair: Chris Tarp ctarp@contracosta.edu               ASU Rep: Barbara Sutton: nulifebeginning@yahoo.com 

Faculty Development Chair: Ellen Geringer egeringer@contracosta.edu       FSCC Rep: April Tisby atisby@contracosta.edu 

    

Monday, October 18, 2010                               2:15 pm-3:55 pm                                  Location: AA216 
 

THE COMMUNITY IS WELCOME AND ENCOURAGED TO ATTEND 

 

2:15 1.  Call To Order with Introduction of Guests 

2:15-2:25  2.  Approval of Agenda and minutes of October 4 meeting. (discussion/action) 

2:25-2:30 3.  Presentations from the Public/Senate Announcements  

2:30-2:40 4.  Achievement Gap and Cohort Data Discussion(Ongoing Discussion/Clow) 

2:40-2:50 5.   Change Basic Skills Committee Membership Structure 

2:50 -3:00  6. Crosswalks Between District Strategic Directions and ASC Goals 

ASC GOALS 
CROSSWALKS BETWEEN DISTRICT STRATEGIC DIRECTIONS.doc

 

3:00-3:10 7. Brown Act (Akers) 

3:10-3:20 8. President’s  Report 

3:20-3:30 9. College Committee Reports 

3:30-4:00 10. Open Discussion 

 District-wide Enrollment Management Committee gave priority registration to 

DSS note takers. 

 Banked load/vacation funding responsibility of the colleges. 

 Textbook compliance law guidelines. 

 Accuracy of data provided for Program Reviews. 

Senate Open 
discussion Oct 18.doc

 

4:00 11. Adjournment –Next meeting will be November 1, 2010. 
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